
Term Dates for 2025 

 

2025 

 

START DATE 

 

END DATE 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

TERM 1 
Monday 3 February  
 

Friday 11 April 

 

Thursday 06 February – Waitangi Day 
Friday 7 February – School Closed for Waitangi Weekend 
Friday 28 February -Teacher only day- School closed 
Friday 18 April – Good Friday* 
Sunday 20 April – Easter Sunday* 
Monday 21 April – Easter Monday* 
Friday 25 April – ANZAC DAY* 
 

TERM 2 Monday 28 April Friday 27 June  
Friday 30 May – Teacher only day- School closed 
Monday 2 June - Kings Birthday (School Closed) 
Friday 20 June – Matariki (School Closed)  

TERM 3 Monday 14 July Friday 19 September Friday 1 August – Teacher only day (School Closed) 

TERM 4 Monday 06 October  
Thursday 18 
December 

Monday 27 October – Labour Day  

 

 NB * = Public Holiday falls in the school holiday period.  

  


